Classifica per societa

Classifica Societa
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G.S. Trilacum

U.S. 5 Stelle
Polisportiva Oltrefersina
Polisportiva Borgo

U.S. Villazzano

Usam Baitona

Lagarina Crus Team
Atletica Valle di Cembra
Fondisti Alta Val di Non
Atletica Rotaliana

U.S. Cermis

U.S. Villagnedo

U.S. Monti Pallidi

U.S. Stella Alpina

U.S. Spera

Atletica Team Loppio
U.S. La Rocchetta

U.S. Robur

U.S. Dolomitica

Atletica Alto Garda e Ledro
G.S. Bondo

U.S. Cornacci

U.S. Quercia

Atletica Tione

Junior Sport Avio

Amici dello Sport Mollaro
Atletica Clarina

U.S. Marter

Polisportiva Ciclamino
S.V. Trodena

U.S. Castelnuovo
Polisportiva Pomarolo
G.S. Marzola
Polisportiva Molina di Fiemme

Totale

997
868
709
535
510
446
372
357
349
324
311
270
256
201
193
187
180
120
114
111
107
105
104
102
100
71
69
41
39
27
26
14
13
10



